BADGER CONFERENCE - SOUTH

Updated: 5/24/16

ALL - CONFERENCE GIRLS’ SOCCER

2016

FIRST TEAM ALL — CONFERENCE

GOALIE: Jamila Hamdan

Andrea Tipple
Brita Hovde

Auhea Simmons

Karlee Krebs

Maggy Henschler

Savanah Cruz

Maddie Kallgren

Jen Brien

Makena Fanning

Holly Kaboord

Edgewood
Edgewood

Ft. Atkinson
Milton

Milton
Monona Grove
Monroe
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

Edgewood

SECOND TEAM ALL — CONFERENCE

GOALIE:

Eileen Healy
Jordyn Rothwell
Carley Albrecht
Liz Pulvermacher
Annabelle Shere
Gabi Arnold

Erin True

Jess Jacobs
Claudia Jones
Sydney McKee

Abby Breitbach

HONORABLE MENTION

Goalie:

Karen Walker
Rachel Thoma
Madeline Cruz
Aine Gaffney
Grace Rodenberg
Halie Campion
Kennedy Ludwig
Reily Pond
Taylor Martin
Paige Halverson

Megan Jordan

Edgewood
Edgewood
Milton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

Oregon

Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Ft. Atkinson
Milton
Milton
Monroe
Monroe
Oregon
Stoughton

Ft. Atkinson

Year

12

10
11
11

12
12
11

11

Year

10
11

12
10
10
10
10
12
10

12

Year in School

12
11
12
11
10

12 -

12
12
12
11

10

(“U” denotes Unanimous)
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-«pU”



